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• London Banks / Civil Service Table Tennis League
Robert Clark CBE • 020 8686 9880 • bobclark2@sky.com
• Central London Table Tennis League
Stuart Sweeney • 0207 837 6229 or 07954 135571 • ballettlover@hotmail.com

Essex Table Tennis Association
Jayne Johnson • 07831 337077  • jaynetabletennis@btinternet.com
• Becontree Table Tennis League
George Ball • 01708 753820  • alball@sky.com
• Ilford & District Table Tennis Association
L Sanford • 020 8446 2644  • lcw.sandford@googlemail.com
• Romford Table Tennis League
Colin Sherrin • 01708 340761  • colin.sherrin@hotmail.com
• Waltham Forest Table Tennis League
Richard Carter • 020 8556 5529
• West Essex Table Tennis League
Clive Wiseman • 0208 5083363 • wisemanclive@gmail.com

Hertfordshire Table Tennis Association
John Barnes • 01279 860939  • johnmbarnes@ntlworld.com
• Barnets Table Tennis League
Grahame Fernback • 020 8954 8621 • GrahameBTTL@virginmedia.com

Kent County Table Tennis Association
Roger Harris • 07727 804378 • secretary@kctta.net
• Bromley & District Table Tennis Association
Carol Homewood • 01322 613527  • carol.homewood@sky.com

Middlesex County Table Tennis Association
Michael Close • 01494 728033  • michael.close@tabletennisengland.co.uk
• Hillingdon Junior Table Tennis League
Sue Merican • 01895 251724  • susanmerican115@hotmail.com
• North Middlesex Table Tennis League
J Fitzgerald • 0208 5312161 • dancingstream@aol.com
• South & West Middlesex Table Tennis League
P Gray • 0208 5710633 • gryphlp@yahoo.co.uk
• Staines Table Tennis League
Alan Boyle • 01784 885517 • alanjboyle@btinternet.com
• Wembley & Harrow Table Tennis League
Steve Leven • 01923 227457  • Wembley.harrow@btinternet.com

Surrey Table Tennis Association
Kim Mudge • 07734 936780 01883 715566 • furbie@waitrose.com
• Byfleet Table Tennis League
David Bartlett • 01932 356472  • d.e.bartlett@btopenworld.com
• Croydon Table Tennis League
John Mullis • 020 8656 8511  • john.mullis@btinternet.com
• Sutton & District TT League
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Alan Clatworthy • 0208 5467812 • alan.clatworthy@blueyonder.co.uk
• Thames Valley Table Tennis League
Nigel Randall • 020 8397 6336  • nrandall@concrete-repairs.co.uk
• Wandsworth & District Table Tennis League
Ian McCarthy • 01303 230711
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